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528.01.1000 Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Application:P/G/R/TTRUCK - F/K/N BUS

OEM

LK4951
K009581

K009581000
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408.01.1700-286.00 mm
408.01.1710-86.25 mm
408.01.1720-86.50 mm
408.01.1730-286.75 mm
408.01.1740-287.00 mm

SEB22547

OE

1767161

172.01.1400 |Connecting Rod 528.01.1500 |Crankshaft
0EM OF | OEM OE

102.01.2600 |Bushing 408.01.1700 [Piston With Rings (STD)
' OEM 0F | — OEM OF

42549147
42562096
42534241
42536601

172.01.1200 |Cylinder Head 172.01.1220
| OEM OF
I

Cylinder Bore

Stroke

Swept Volume

Air Inlet Port Size

Air Delivery Port Size
Number of Cylinders
Through Drive
Unloader Port Size
Water Or Air Cooled

Water Inlet Port Size

286

62 mm
720 cc
@30,00
216,30
2

Yes
M10x1,5
w
216,30

Water Delivery Port Size 16,30

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

K018810

Cylinder Upper Head
OEM o |

172.01.1230 |Cylinder Lower Head 172.01.1210 [Cylinder Head With Plate Kit 172.01.1300 |Plate Kit
: OEM e | OEM OE 0EM o€

Bearing Cover
OEM

D,

408.01.1800-286.00 mm
408.01.1810-@86.25 mm
408.01.1820-286.50 mm
408.01.1830-@86.75 mm
408.01.1840-@87.00 mm

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbels and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
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408.01.1800 [Piston Ring Kit (STD)
OEM 0 |
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172.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 172.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 172.01.2330] Repair Kit
OEM oF | OEM OEM CE
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172.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 172.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 172.01.2200
OEM 0¢ | OEM oE OEM 0E
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175.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit 172.01. 190 528.01.2900

K034874K50
K159064K50

1919356
0021304915
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All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptiens used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
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